ANNEXURE-I

WILLING FORM

FOR THIRUPPAVAI PRAVACHANAMS-2022-2023

		TIRUMALA TIRUPATI DEVASTHANAN <u>ALL HINDU DHARMIC PROJ</u> SVETA BUILDING, OPP: S.V.UNIVERSITY MAIN BUILDII 517502 VIDE ROC.NO. E1/34/AHDP/TTD,	<u>ECTS</u> NG, TIRUPATI	РНОТО
1	NAME OF THE SCHOLAR :			
2	FATHER'S NAME / HUSBAND NAME :			
3	AGE :			
4	ENCLOSE THE PERMISSION LETTER OF THE TEMPLE IN WRITING WITH SEAL :			
5	PARTICULARS OF THE TEMPLE AND PLACE :			
6	DETAILS OF THIRUPPAVAI PRAVACHANAMS RENDERED IN PREVIOUS YEARS ALONG WITH SL. NO. MENTIONED IN THE LIST			
7	PINCO WITHC (FOR M	FULL POSTAL ADDRESS WITH DE AND CELL PHONE NO : DUT FAIL MESSAGE and FURTHER ESPONDENCE PURPOSE),		

Place: Date:

SIGNATURE

1

NOTE:- 1) THE DETAILS OF THE WILLINGNESS FORM SHALL BE FILLED IN BLOCK LETTERS.

2) PLEASE GO THROUGH THE CONDITIONS SHOWN IN ANNEXURE-II

ANNEXURE-II

CONDITIONS FOR WILLINGNESS SCHOLARS FOR DELIVERING THIRUPPAVAI PRAVACHANAMS FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023.

- 1) The Scholars who rendered Thiruppavai Pravachanams during the year 2015 2016, 2016-2017, 2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-2021 & 2021-2022 should furnish their willing along with Temple Permission Letter in Original with Seal at which Temple/place they are opted for rendering Thiruppavai Pravachanams for the year 2022-2023. Lest such Applications will be summarily rejected. However for the renowned and eminent scholars of Sri Vaishna Sampradayam, who have been rendering discourses since inception of the scheme, the above clause will not be applicable.
- Scholar must furnish CELL PHONE NUMBER in Willing Letter. Lest such Willing letters will be summarily rejected.
- 3) Mere Applying for Thiruppavai Pravachanams does not Guarantee Sanction of the Programme and Scholars will not have any right to claim for allotment of Programme.
- 4) Last Date for receipt of Willing Form by Alwar Divya Prabandha Project, TTD, Tirupati, on or before 25-11-2022 up to 5pm. Willing Form reached beyond the cut – off date above date will online/ summarily be rejected.
- 5) E-mail Willing letters are not accepted. Contact cell No. 9676120226.